KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Jewel M. Ogden, Director 500 Insurance Building 212 North Market

CONSERVATION DIVISION AGENT'S REPORT CONSERVATION DIVISION

Location: NW. SW. NE. Sec. 31 Twp. 29 Rge. 9 (E) (W) L Name of Field: Total Depth: 4463 I have this date completed supervision of plugging of: Lease Name: Carter, Estate: Well No. Operator's Full Name: Dr. M. Drilling Go Inc. Complete Address: Box 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Farbes Casing Pulling Address: Box 221 Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D & A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No. L If yes how long? Reason:
Name of Field: Total Depth: 1463 I have this date completed supervision of plugging of: Lease Name: Carter Cstate: Well No. Operator's Full Name: Dr M. Drilling Go Inc. Complete Address: Boy 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Fabes Casing Pulling Address: Boy 221 Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D & A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No.
I have this date completed supervision of plugging of: Lease Name: Carter, Estate: Well No. Operator's Full Name: Dr M. Drilling Go Inc. Complete Address: Box 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Farbes Casing Pulling Address: Box 221 Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No —
Lease Name: Carter, Estate: Operator's Full Name: Dr M. Drilling les Irc. Complete Address: Boy 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Farbes Casing Pulling Address: Boy 221 Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No.
Operator's Full Name: Dr M. Drilling Go Inc. Complete Address: Boy 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Farbes Casing Pulling Address: Boy 221 Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D& A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No.
Complete Address: Boy 247 Sheat Bend Plugging Contractor: Torbeo Casing Pulling Address: Boy 22/ Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No 1
Plugging Contractor: Farbes Casing Pulling Address: Boy 22/ Sheat Bend License No. 49 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No 4
Address: Boy 22 Sucat Band License No. H9 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No 4
Address: Boy 22 Sucat Band License No. H9 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No 4
Other well as hereafter indicated: Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No /-
Was any delay in plugging operations caused by Conservation Division Agent? Yes No
If yes how long? Reason:
Operation Completed: Hour 5:30 Day 25 Month Mov. Year 1959
The above well was plugged as follows:
J.D. 4463'-8.P. 876"- 200 with 200 ye
5/5 4463'- 100 spc. Jop Perf. 4408'
Sand to 4400 add 5 sycement.
Bailed fluid to 300' sit plug.
10-RB. 300'- 15-24 C
PB. 190 - 10 2/C
VI '' A / / V
RB. 20 - 5 RIC.

Reviewed:

Remarks:

INVOICED

red W. Hanviel
Conservation Division Agent